
Additional Duty Positions

BCE Students

Interns

# of Cks Run #    Pay Period

26 802 Friday 7/28/2017 07/01/17-07/14/17 Report time as worked

25 803 Friday 8/11/2017 7/15/17-7/28/17 Report time as worked

24 804 Friday 8/25/2017 7/29/17-8/11/17 Report time as worked

23 805 Friday 9/8/2017 8/12/17-8/25/17 Report time as worked

22 806 Friday 9/22/2017 8/26/17-9/8/17 Report time as worked

21 807 Friday 10/6/2017 9/9/17-9/22/17 Report time as worked

20 808 Friday 10/20/2017 9/23/17-10/6/17 Report time as worked

19 809 Friday 11/3/2017 10/7/17-10/20/17 Report time as worked

18 810 Friday 11/17/2017 10/21/17-11/3/17 Report time as worked

17 811 Friday 12/1/2017 11/4/17-11/17/17 Report time as worked

16 812 Friday 12/15/2017 11/18/17-12/1/17 Report time as worked

15 813 Friday 12/29/2017 12/2/17-12/15/17 Report time as worked

14 814 Friday 1/12/2018 12/16/17-12/29/17 Report time as worked

13 815 Friday 1/26/2018 12/30/17-1/12/18 Report time as worked

12 816 Friday 2/9/2018 1/13/18-1/26/18 Report time as worked

11 817 Friday 2/23/2018 1/27/18-2/9/18 Report time as worked

10 818 Friday 3/9/2018 2/10/18-2/23/18 Report time as worked

9 819 Friday 3/23/2018 2/24/18-3/9/18 Report time as worked

8 820 Friday 4/6/2018 3/10/18-3/23/18 Report time as worked

7 821 Friday 4/20/2018 3/24/18-4/6/18 Report time as worked

6 822 Friday 5/4/2018 4/7/18-4/20/18 Report time as worked

5 823 Friday 5/18/2018 4/21/18-5/4/18 Report time as worked

4 824 Friday 6/1/2018 5/5/18-5/18/18 Report time as worked

3 825 Friday 6/15/2018 5/19/18-6/1/18 Report time as worked

2 826 Friday 6/29/2018 6/2/18-6/15/18 Report time as worked

1 899 Friday 7/13/2018 6/16/18-6/30/18 Report time as worked
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